and capitalization of remuneration (if such a condition is selected) is specified in the application/ 

Deposit Agreement. 

16.2.7. The remuneration is accrued on a daily basis based on 28 - 31 days per month (the actual 

number of days in the month) and 365 (three hundred sixty-five) days per year. The remuneration 

rate accrual base is established by the Bank independently and is specified in the 

application/request/Deposit Agreement. 

16.2.8. In case of planned closing of the Deposit Agreement, the amount of remuneration for the